WorkPlace Host Site Interest Form

Level IP! Mentoring and Workforce Development Program

Sponsored by the Office of the Mayor

1415 Main Street ◆ Baton Rouge, LA 70802-4664 ◆ (225) 388-9737 ◆ Fax (225) 346-8441

WorkPlace Mentoring Interest Form

Company Profile		
Company Name:		
Contact Person:		
Phone:		
Email Address:		
Company Address:		
Interest type: Host Site (Non Sponsor) Host Site and Scholar Sponsor See below for details See below for details		
# of Potential WorkPlace Ment	COTS: (circle one) 0 1-2	2-3 3-4 4-5
Industry Type (Please check	one industry that best describes your c	company)
□ Agriculture□ Architecture□ Business□ Law Office□ Child Care	 Education Construction Health Care Engineering Retail Theatre/Film 	 □ Community Revitalization □ Sales □ Information Technology □ Other:
Sponsorship Level of Interest Please check all levels that your company is interested in learning more about		
Host Site "Scholar" Sponsor - \$2,000 This sponsorship is intended for businesses/organizations interested in hosting a youth at their workplace and sponsorship benefits. (See Sponsorship Information) 1 company employee participates as a WorkPlace Mentor and receives training from Program Specialist. "Scholar" Sponsor Only - \$3,000 This sponsorship is intended for businesses/organizations due to workplace regulations, are unable to place a youth in their facility, but would like to support the program and receive sponsorship benefits.		
to place a youth in their facility, but would like to support the program and receive sponsorship benefits. (See Sponsorship Information)		
Training "Ambassador" Sponsor - \$5,000 (4 available) This sponsorship is intended for businesses/organizations who would like to sponsor the training activities for Workplace Mentors and the Scholars.		
Presenting "Presidential" Sponsor - \$10,000 (2 available) This sponsorship is intended for businesses/organizations who would like to be recognized as co-partners with the Office of the Mayor-President as signature sponsors of the Level UP! Summer Internship Program.		